W
T
L
bw
This product is RoHS compliant.
.025±.004
(.635±.102) .063±.004
(1.6±.102)

(2.79 +.889 -.254) .110±.010 (2.79±.508) .030/.102 (.762/2.59) .015±.010
(.381±.254)
UQCA .055 + .015 - .010
(1.40+ .381 - .254) .055±.015 (1.40±.381) .057 (1.45) max. .010 + .010 -.005
(.254 +.254 -.127)
UQCB .110 + .020 - .010
(2.79 +.508 -.254) .110±.015 (2.79±.381) .102 (2.59) max. .015±.010
(.381±.254)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF) Volt Tol. ± Temp.
Coef.
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500 1000
Style AQ12
581-AQ12EM0R8BATME 0.8 150 0.1pF M 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
581-AQ12EM1R0BATME 1.0 150 0.1pF M 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
581-AQ12EM1R8BATME 1.8 150 0.1pF M 2.88 2.29 2.16 1.47 1.34
581-AQ12EM2R2DATME 2.2 150 0.5pF M 1.38 1.08 1.02 .68 .63
581-AQ12EM2R7BATME 2.7 150 0.1pF M 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
581-AQ12EM3R3BATME 3.3 150 0.1pF M 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
581-AQ12EM3R9BATME 3.9 150 0.1pF M 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
581-AQ12EM5R1BATME 5.1 150 0.1pF M 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
581-AQ12EM100GATME 10 150 2% M 1.87 1.77 1.73 1.53 1.38
581-AQ12EM560JATME 56 150 5% M 1.59 1.26 1.19 .81 .74
581-AQ12EM101GATME 100 150 2% M 3.14 2.50 2.36 1.60 1.46
Style AQ14
581-AQ147M0R1BATME 0.1 500 0.1pF M 2.04 1.20 1.02 .89 .73
581-AQ147M0R4BATME 0.4 500 0.1pF M 2.04 1.20 1.02 .89 .73
581-AQ147M0R5BATME 0.5 500 0.1pF M 2.04 1.20 1.02 .89 .73
581-AQ147M0R7BATME 0.7 500 0.1pF M 2.04 1.20 1.02 .89 .73
581-AQ147M0R9BATME 0.9 500 0.1pF M 2.78 2.64 2.57 2.28 2.06
581-AQ147M1R0BATME 1.0 500 0.1pF M 3.92 3.11 2.94 2.00 1.82
581-AQ147M1R1BATME 1.1 500 0.1pF M 2.04 1.20 1.02 .89 .73
581-AQ147M1R2BATME 1.2 500 0.1pF M 3.92 3.11 2.94 2.00 1.82
581-AQ147M1R3BATME 1.3 500 0.1pF M 2.04 1.20 1.02 .89 .73
581-AQ147M2R7BATME 2.7 500 0.1pF M 3.92 3.11 2.94 2.00 1.82
581-AQ147M3R9BATME 3.9 500 0.1pF M 4.07 3.23 3.05 2.07 1.89
581-AQ147M5R6BATME 5.6 500 0.1pF M 4.07 3.23 3.05 2.07 1.89
581-AQ147M8R2BATME 8.2 500 0.1pF M 4.74 3.76 3.55 2.41 2.20
581-AQ147M100JATME 10 500 5% M 1.21 1.15 1.10 .99 .88
581-AQ147M100FATME 10 500 1% M 4.51 3.58 3.38 2.30 2.10
581-AQ147M110GATME 11 500 2% M 2.96 2.35 2.22 1.50 1.37
581-AQ147M150FATME 15 500 1% M 4.51 3.58 3.38 2.30 2.10
581-AQ147M200JATME 20 500 5% M 1.21 1.15 1.10 .99 .88
581-AQ147M270JATME 27 500 5% M 1.70 1.35 1.27 .87 .79
581-AQ147A470JATME 47 500 5% A 2.03 1.61 1.52 1.03 .95
581-AQ147A510JATME 51 500 5% A 2.03 1.61 1.52 1.03 .95
581-AQ147M560JATME 56 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-AQ147M680JATME 68 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-AQ147M820JATME 82 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-AQ147M101JATME 100 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-AQ149A151FATME 150 300 1% A 6.00 4.76 4.50 3.05 2.79
581-AQ142M271JATME 270 200 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-AQ142M391JATME 390 200 5% M 1.76 1.68 1.60 1.42 1.27
581-AQ142A431KATME 430 200 10% A 1.35 1.08 1.01 .67 .60
581-AQ142M471JATME 470 200 5% M 1.76 1.68 1.60 1.42 1.27
581-AQ14EM821JATME 820 150 5% M 3.33 2.64 2.50 1.69 1.55
581-AQ14EM102JATME 1000 150 5% M 3.77 3.00 2.83 1.92 1.75
581-AQ14EA102KATME 1000 150 10% A 2.94 1.96 1.47 1.23 1.10
Style SQCA
581-SQCAEM0R1BATME 0.1 150 0.1pF M 2.09 1.99 1.90 1.71 1.52
581-SQCAEM0R2BATME 0.2 150 0.1pF M 2.09 1.99 1.90 1.71 1.52
581-SQCAEM0R4BATME 0.4 150 0.1pF M 2.09 1.99 1.90 1.71 1.52
581-SQCAEM0R5BATME 0.5 150 0.1pF M 2.09 1.99 1.90 1.71 1.52
581-SQCAVM0R5BATME 0.5 250 0.1pF M 2.09 1.99 1.90 1.71 1.52
581-SQCAEM0R8BATME 0.8 150 0.1pF M 2.09 1.99 1.90 1.71 1.52
581-SQCAVM1R0BATME 1 250 0.1pF M 2.14 2.04 1.95 1.75 1.56
581-SQCAEM1R5BATME 1.5 150 0.1pF M 2.14 2.04 1.95 1.75 1.56
581-SQCAEM1R8BATME 1.8 150 0.1pF M 2.14 2.04 1.95 1.75 1.56
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF) Volt Tol. ± Temp.
Coef.
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500 1000
Style SQCA (Cont.)
581-SQCAEM2R4BATME 2.4 150 0.1pF M 2.14 2.04 1.95 1.75 1.56
581-SQCAVM2R4BATME 2.4 250 0.1pF M 2.14 2.04 1.95 1.75 1.56
581-SQCAEM2R7BATME 2.7 150 0.1pF M 2.14 2.04 1.95 1.75 1.56
581-SQCAEM3R0BATME 3 150 0.1pF M 2.22 2.12 2.02 1.82 1.62
581-SQCAEM3R6BATME 3.6 150 0.1pF M 1.34 1.28 1.22 1.10 .98
581-SQCAEM3R9BATME 3.9 150 0.1pF M 2.22 2.12 2.02 1.82 1.62
581-SQCAVM4R7BATME 4.7 250 0.1pF M 2.22 2.12 2.02 1.82 1.62
581-SQCAEM6R8BATME 6.8 150 0.1pF M 2.58 2.46 2.35 1.41 1.36
581-SQCAVM8R2BATME 8.2 250 0.1pF M 2.58 2.46 2.35 1.41 1.36
581-SQCAEM100FATME 10 150 1% M 2.32 2.20 2.04 1.91 1.72
581-SQCAVM100JATME 10 250 5% M 1.25 1.08 .93 .62 .55
581-SQCAVM270JATME 27 250 5% M .88 .84 .80 .48 .46
581-SQCAVM390JATME 39 250 5% M .88 .84 .80 .48 .46
581-SQCAVM470JATME 47 250 5% M 1.35 1.08 1.01 .67 .60
581-SQCAEM910JATME 91 150 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-SQCAEA101JATME 100 150 5% A 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-SQCAVM101JATME 100 250 5% M 1.29 1.23 1.17 .71 .68
581-SQCA5A102JATME 1000 50 5% A 2.43 2.30 2.14 2.00 1.80
Style SQCB
581-SQCB7M1R0BATME 1.0 500 0.1pF M 2.91 2.78 2.65 2.38 2.12
581-SQCB7M2R7BATME 2.7 500 0.1pF M 2.91 2.78 2.65 2.38 2.12
581-SQCB7M5R6BATME 5.6 500 0.1pF M 3.02 2.83 2.68 2.47 2.20
581-SQCB7M6R8BATME 6.8 500 0.1pF M 3.45 3.28 3.04 2.84 2.56
581-SQCB7M100JATME 10 500 5% M 1.21 1.15 1.10 .99 .88
581-SQCB7M200JATME 20 500 5% M 1.21 1.15 1.10 .99 .88
581-SQCB7M270JATME 27 500 5% M 1.26 1.20 1.15 1.03 .92
581-SQCB7M470JATME 47 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-SQCB7M560JATME 56 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-SQCB7M820JATME 82 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-SQCB7M101JATME 100 500 5% M 1.37 1.31 1.25 1.12 1.00
581-SQCB2M391JATME 390 200 5% M 1.76 1.68 1.60 1.44 1.28
581-SQCB2M471JATME 470 200 5% M 1.76 1.68 1.60 1.44 1.28
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF) Volt Tol. ± Temp.
Coef.
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500 1000
Style UQCA
581-UQCAEA4R7BATME 4.7 150 0.1pF A 2.55 1.91 1.73 1.36 1.28
581-UQCAEA6R8BATME 6.8 150 0.1pF A 2.91 2.78 2.65 2.37 1.80
581-UQCAEA101JATME 100 150 5% A 5.61 4.08 3.31 1.91 .92
Style UQCB
581-UQCB7A4R7BATME 4.7 500 0.1pF A 10.56 7.35 4.46 1.72 1.56
581-UQCB7A180JATME 18 500 5% A 6.38 4.64 3.77 2.17 .95
581-UQCB7A220JATME 22 500 5% A 6.38 4.64 3.77 2.17 .95
581-UQCB7A430JATME 43 500 5% A 6.38 4.64 3.77 2.17 1.04
581-UQCB7A560JATME 56 500 5% A 6.38 4.64 3.77 2.17 1.04
581-UQCB7A101JATME 100 500 5% A 6.38 4.64 3.77 2.17 1.04
581-UQCBEA102JATME 1000 150 5% A 10.56 7.35 4.46 1.72 1.56
NPL
NPL
MLOC SERIES ORGANIC RF CAPACITORS
Features:

•	 Low noise amplifiers
•	 Filter Networks
•	 Wi-Fi / Wi-Max
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
581-ML03510R1AAT2A ML03510R1AAT2A 0.1 50 .56 .42 .39 .35 3000 .34
581-ML03510R1BAT2A ML03510R1BAT2A 0.1 50 .38 .28 .26 .24 3000 .23
581-ML03510R2AAT2A ML03510R2AAT2A 0.2 50 .56 .42 .39 .35 3000 .34
581-ML03510R2BAT2A ML03510R2BAT2A 0.2 50 .38 .28 .26 .24 3000 .23
581-ML03510R3AAT2A ML03510R3AAT2A 0.3 50 .56 .42 .39 .35 3000 .34
581-ML03510R3BAT2A ML03510R3BAT2A 0.3 50 .38 .28 .26 .24 3000 .23
581-ML03510R4AAT2A ML03510R4AAT2A 0.4 50 .56 .42 .39 .35 3000 .34
581-ML03510R4BAT2A ML03510R4BAT2A 0.4 50 .38 .28 .26 .24 3000 .23
581-ML03510R51AT2A ML03510R51AT2A 0.5 50 .51 .38 .35 .32 3000 .31
581-ML03510R5BAT2A ML03510R5BAT2A 0.5 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03510R6AAT2A ML03510R6AAT2A 0.6 50 .51 .38 .35 .32 3000 .31
581-ML03510R6BAT2A ML03510R6BAT2A 0.6 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03510R7AAT2A ML03510R7AAT2A 0.7 50 .51 .38 .35 .32 3000 .31
581-ML03510R7BAT2A ML03510R7BAT2A 0.7 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03510R8AAT2A ML03510R8AAT2A 0.8 50 .51 .38 .35 .32 3000 .31
581-ML03510R8BAT2A ML03510R8BAT2A 0.8 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03510R9AAT2A ML03510R9AAT2A 0.9 50 .51 .38 .35 .32 3000 .31
581-ML03510R9BAT2A ML03510R9BAT2A 0.9 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
581-ML03511R0AAT2A ML03511R0AAT2A 1 50 .51 .38 .35 .32 3000 .31
581-ML03511R0BAT2A ML03511R0BAT2A 1 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R1BAT2A ML03511R1BAT2A 1.1 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R2BAT2A ML03511R2BAT2A 1.5 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R3BAT2A ML03511R3BAT2A 1.3 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R4BAT2A ML03511R4BAT2A 1.4 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R5BAT2A ML03511R5BAT2A 1.5 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R6BAT2A ML03511R6BAT2A 1.6 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R7BAT2A ML03511R7BAT2A 1.7 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R8BAT2A ML03511R8BAT2A 1.8 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03511R9BAT2A ML03511R9BAT2A 1.9 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03512R0BAT2A ML03512R0BAT2A 2 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03512R1BAT2A ML03512R1BAT2A 2.1 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03512R2BAT2A ML03512R2BAT2A 2.2 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03512R3BAT2A ML03512R3BAT2A 2.3 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03512R4BAT2A ML03512R4BAT2A 2.4 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
581-ML03512R5BAT2A ML03512R5BAT2A 2.5 50 .34 .26 .23 .21 3000 .20
NTL